RP-EM-SKB
by
01.10.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-4.7x.8-4W
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/90-4.7x.8-8W

165mA
24 Hours
90 -120 Min (See Kit Specification)
50,000 hours
5 years
RoHS , cURus 1310 , cURus 924 , CEC Title 20
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
RP-EM-SKB STAND-ALONE BATTERY BACK-UP LIGHT KIT
by
01.10.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
RP-EM-SKB STAND-ALONE BATTERY BACK-UP LIGHT KIT
PART # UPC WATTAGE LUMENS CCT BATTERY TYPE BATTERY RUN TIME LED MODULE SIZE
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-3x1.5-4W-N 844006076061 4W 500 5000 AA.9 (NiCd) 90 MIN 3” x 1.5”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-4.7x.8-4W-N 844006076078 4W 500 5000 AA.9 (NiCd) 90 MIN 4.7” x 0.8”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-1FT-4W-N 844006076085 4W 500 5000 AA.9 (NiCd) 90 MIN 10.5” x 0.9”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-3x1.5-4W 844006076092 4W 500 5000 3-1 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 3” x 1.5”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-4.7x.8-4W 844006076108 4W 500 5000 3-1 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 4.7” x 0.8”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/90-1FT-4W 844006076115 4W 500 5000 3-1 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 10.5” x 0.9”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/120-3x1.5-4W 844006076122 4W 500 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 3” x 1.5”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/120-4.7x.8-4W 844006076139 4W 500 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 4.7” x 0.8”
RP-EM-SKB-500LM/120-1FT-4W 844006076146 4W 500 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 10.5” x 0.9”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/90-3x1.5-8W 844006076153 8W 1000 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 3” x 1.5”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/90-4.7x.8-8W 844006076160 8W 1000 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 4.7” x 0.8”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/90-1FT-8W 844006076177 8W 1000 5000 3-1.5 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 10.5” x 0.9”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/120-3x1.5-8W 844006076184 8W 1000 5000 6-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 3” x 1.5”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/120-4.7x.8-8W 844006076191 8W 1000 5000 6-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 4.7” x 0.8”
RP-EM-SKB-1000LM/120-1FT-8W 844006076207 8W 1000 5000 6-1.5 (LiFePO4) 120 MIN 10.5” x 0.9”
RP-EM-SKB-2500LM/90-2x2FT-16W 844006076214 16W 2500 5000 6-1.5 (LiFePO4) 90 MIN 2X (21.7” x 0.9”)
by
01.10.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949